
2015 TRACK MEETS NEEDING OFFICIALS CONTACT EMAIL

Jan. 10 Border Battle Iowa Iowa City Kate See kathryn-see@uiowa.edu
Jan. 16 Wartburg Relays Wartburg Waverly Marcus Newsom marcus.newsom@wartburg.edu
Jan. 17 Dordt College Open Dordt Sioux Center Craig Heynen cheynen@dordt.edu
Jan. 17 Sol Butler Classic U Dub. Dubuque Chad Gunnelson cgunnelson@dbq.edu
Jan. 17 Panther Open UNI Cedar Falls Anthony Bertoli anthony.bertoli@uni.edu
Jan. 24 Cornell Invit. Cornell Mt. Vernon Dan Schofer schoferd@cornell.edu
Jan. 24 Wartburg Open Wartburg Waverly Marcus Newsom marcus.newsom@wartburg.edu
Jan. 24 Dutch Athletic Classic Central Pella Joe Dunham dunhamj@central.edu
Jan. 24 Big 4 Duals ISU Ames Renee Smith renees@iastate.edu
Jan. 30-31 BVU Open Buena Vista Storm Lake Ryan Schroeder schroederr@bvu.edu
Jan. 30 Lutheran Triangular & Multi Wartburg Waverly Marcus Newsom marcus.newsom@wartburg.edu
Jan. 30-31 Jack Jennett Invit & Multi UNI Cedar Falls Anthony Bertoli anthony.bertoli@uni.edu
Jan. 31 Hilltop Invit. Cornell Mt. Vernon Dan Schofer schoferd@cornell.edu
Feb. 6 Wartburg Select Wartburg Waverly Marcus Newsom marcus.newsom@wartburg.edu
Feb. 7 Dennis Young Classic Buena Vista Storm Lake Ryan Schroeder schroederr@bvu.edu
Feb. 7 Grinnell Invite Grinnell Grinnell Will Freeman freemanw@grinnell.edu
Feb. 13-14 ISU Classic ISU Ames Renee Smith renees@iastate.edu
Feb. 14 Darren Young Classic Grinnell Grinnell Will Freeman freemanw@grinnell.edu
Feb. 20 UNI Dome Open UNI Cedar Falls Anthony Bertoli anthony.bertoli@uni.edu
Feb. 21 Wartburg Invite Wartburg Waverly Marcus Newsom marcus.newsom@wartburg.edu
Feb. 20 Spartan Open U Dub. Dubuque Chad Gunnelson cgunnelson@dbq.edu
Feb. 21-22 HAAC Championships Graceland Lamoni Reece Vega rvega1@graceland.edu
Feb. 27-28 Big 12 Championships ISU Ames Renee Smith renees@iastate.edu
2/27 & 28 IIAC Indoor Championships Wartburg Waverly Marcus Newsom marcus.newsom@wartburg.edu
2/27 & 28 MWC Championships Grinnell Grinnell Will Freeman freemanw@grinnell.edu
2/27-3/1 MVC Indoor Championships UNI Cedar Falls Anthony Bertoli anthony.bertoli@uni.edu
Mar. 9-10 HS Indoor meets UNI Cedar Falls Anthony Bertoli anthony.bertoli@uni.edu
Mar. 16-17 ISU High School Classic ISU Ames Renee Smith renees@iastate.edu
Mar. 16-17 HS Elite Meet Buena Vista Storm Lake Ryan Schroeder schroederr@bvu.edu
Mar. 17 High School Co-ed Wartburg Waverly Steve Johnson steven.johnson@wartburg.edu
Mar. 21 Viking Relays Grandview Des Moines Jerry Monner jmonner@grandview.edu
Mar. 27 Grandview Invit Grandview Des Moines Jerry Monner jmonner@grandview.edu
April. 2 Dordt Invite. Dordt Sioux Center Craig Heynen craig.heynen@dordt.edu
April. 2 Central Invite. Central Pella Joe Dunham dunhamj@central.edu
April  4 & 5 Wartburg Select Wartburg Waverly Marcus Newsom marcus.newsom@wartburg.edu



April. 4 Beaver Relays Buena Vista Storm Lake Jeff Brennan brennan@bvu.edu
April. 4 Cornell Invite Cornell Mt. Vernon Dan Schofer schoferd@cornell.edu
April 10-11 Northwestern Invit. Northwestern Orange City Scott Bahrke scott.bahrke@nwciowa.edu
April. 11 Norse Relays Luther Decorah Jeff Wettach wettacje@luther.edu
April. 10-11 Jim Duncan Invit. Drake Des Moines Carolyn Hill carolyn.hill@drake.edu
April. 18 Central College Invit. Central Pella Joe Dunham dunhamj@central.edu
April. 17-18 Sioux City Relays Dordt Sioux City David Nash nash@moringside.edu
April. 17 Statesmens Relays William Penn Oskaloosa Allen Frisen friesena@wmpenn.edu
April. 18 Dubuque Open U  Dubuque Dubuque Chad Gunnelson cgunnelson@dbq.edu
April 23-25 Drake Relays Drake Des Moines Carolyn Hill carolyn.hill@drake.edu
April. 24-25 Kip Janvrin Open Simpson Indianola Dave Cleveland dave.cleveland@simpson.edu
April. 24 Viking Classic Grandview Des Moines Jerry Monner jmonner@grandview.edu
April. 25 Loras Open Loras Dubuque Matt Jones matthew.jones@loras.edu
April. 30 Luther - Wartburg Dual Luther Decorah Jeff Wettach wettacje@luther.edu
April. 30-4/2 MCC Championships Grandview Des Moines Jerry Monner jmonner@grandview.edu
May. 2 Musco Twilight XI U of Iowa Iowa City Kate See kathryn-see@uiowa.edu
May. 8 Mark Messersmith Invit. UNI Cedar Falls Anthony Bertoli anthony.bertoli@uni.edu
May. 7-9 IIAC Outdoor Championships Simpson Indianola Dave Cleveland dave.cleveland@simpson.edu
May. 15-17 Big 12 Outdoor Championships ISU Ames Renee Smith renees@iastate.edu
May 21-23 Iowa HS Coed Meet Drake Des Moines Jared Chizek jchizek@iahsaa.org

John Overton johnoverton@ighsau.org
June. 12-13 Sr. All-Star Spotlight Meet U Dubuque Dubuque Dick Washburn wash@muscanet.com


